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Individual Best Times (All Time)

George Larke - (961308) - Loughborough Town SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts  Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

34.43 380 H 30/10/21 Trick or Treat Nuneaton Loughborough

34.53 377 H 09/04/22 Loughborough Town SC Spring Spectacular Loughborough Loughborough

34.84 367 H 20/11/21 The 2021 Leicester Penguins Autumn Open Meet Braunstone Loughborough

35.03 361 H 05/02/22 Leicestershire & Rutland County Championships 2022 Braunstone Loughborough

35.08 359 H 02/09/21 Loughborough Town SC Annual Gala Loughborough

35.22 355 H 26/06/21 Return to Racing Meet Loughborough

35.22 355 H 02/09/23 Loughborough Town SC Annual Gala 2023 Loughborough Loughborough

35.38 350 H 27/03/22  City of Leicester Age Group Meet 2022 Braunstone Loughborough

36.76 312 H 08/03/20 The 2020 Leicester Age Group Meet Braunstone Loughborough 3
37.10 304 H 31/08/19 Sheffield City 16th Annual Open Sprints Meet Sheffield Loughborough 3
37.38 297 H 12/12/19 Loughborough Town Christmas Cracker 2019 Loughborough Loughborough 4
37.49 294 H 02/11/19 Braunstone Autumn Open Meet 2019 Braunstone Loughborough 3
38.18 279 H 22/06/19 Loughborough Annual Gala 2019 Loughborough Loughborough

38.52 271 H 09/04/17  The 2017 Leicester Age Group Meet Braunstone Loughborough

38.81 265 F 05/02/17 Leicestershire County Championships Braunstone Loughborough

39.03 261 H 05/02/17 Leicestershire County Championships Braunstone Loughborough

39.07 260 H 06/10/18 Leicester Penguins Swimming Club 2018 Open Meet Braunstone Loughborough

39.12 259 H 26/08/17 Sheffield City 14th Annual Open Sprints Meet Sheffield Loughborough

39.13 259 H 15/09/18 LTSC Annual Gala 2018 Loughborough Loughborough

39.14 259 H 12/01/19 Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships Hinckley Loughborough

39.24 257 H 13/01/18 Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships Hinckley Loughborough

39.27 256 H 06/05/17 Loughborough Town Sprint Gala Loughborough Loughborough

39.36 254 H 25/08/18 15th Annual Open Sprints Meet Sheffield Loughborough 3
39.39 254 H 11/03/18 The 2018 Leicester Age Group Meet Braunstone Loughborough 3
39.41 253 H 03/06/18  Stafford Apex 2018 Ruby Anniversary Gala Stafford Loughborough 3
39.43 253 H 26/02/17 Loughborough Town Team Challenge Gala Loughborough Loughborough 4
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22/12/16
26/11/17
16/07/17
23/09/17
08/04/18
27/11/16
27/08/16
29/09/16
07/02/16
07/02/16
08/04/16
07/05/16
29/08/15
23/05/15
10/04/15
26/09/15
21/06/14
20/09/14
02/01/14
10/10/13
24/11113
29/06/13

Date

02/09/23
09/04/22
27/03/22
05/02/22
20/11/21
30/10/21
02/09/21
26/06/21
08/03/20
12/12/19
02/11/19
31/08/19
22/06/19
12/01/19
06/10/18
15/09/18
25/08/18
03/06/18

08/04/18
11/03/18
13/01/18
26/11/17
07/10/17
23/09/17
26/08/17
16/07/17
06/05/17
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LTSC Christmas Cracker 2016

Bramcote 10th Annual Open Meet

Loughborough Town Summer Splash
Loughborough Town Club Championships
Mansfield Acorn Open Meet

Bramcote 9th Annual Open Meet

Sheffield City 13th Annual Open Sprints Meet
Loughborough Town Annual Gala

The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs
The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs
The 2016 Leicester Age Group Meet
Loughborough Town SC Sprint Gala 2016
Sheffield City 12th Annual Open Sprints Meet
Loughborough Town Sprints 2015

The 2015 Leicester Age Group Meet
Loughborough Town SC Club Championships
Loughborough Town SC Sprint Gala 2014
Loughborough Town SC Annual Gala
Loughborough Town New Year Splash
Loughborough Town SC Annual Gala

Bramcote Open Meet

Loughborough Town SC Sprint Gala

Meet

Loughborough Town SC Annual Gala 2023
Loughborough Town SC Spring Spectacular

City of Leicester Age Group Meet 2022
Leicestershire & Rutland County Championships 2022
The 2021 Leicester Penguins Autumn Open Meet
Trick or Treat

Loughborough Town SC Annual Gala

Return to Racing Meet

The 2020 Leicester Age Group Meet

Loughborough Town Christmas Cracker 2019
Braunstone Autumn Open Meet 2019

Sheffield City 16th Annual Open Sprints Meet
Loughborough Annual Gala 2019

Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships
Leicester Penguins Swimming Club 2018 Open Meet
LTSC Annual Gala 2018

15th Annual Open Sprints Meet

Stafford Apex 2018 Ruby Anniversary Gala

Mansfield Acorn Open Meet

The 2018 Leicester Age Group Meet

Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships
Bramcote 10th Annual Open Meet

Leicester Penguins 2017 Open Meet

Loughborough Town Club Championships

Sheffield City 14th Annual Open Sprints Meet
Loughborough Town Summer Splash

Loughborough Town Sprint Gala
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Club Swam Under
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38.52
39.43
38.81
39.03
39.69
40.89
41.82
41.51
45.36
44.12
43.31
43.89
48.41
47.45
47.71
48.00
53.03
52.94
55.75
59.03
57.13
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02/01/14
24/11113
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29/06/13

Ihe 2017 Leicester Age Group Meet
Loughborough Town Team Challenge Gala
Leicestershire County Championships
Leicestershire County Championships

LTSC Christmas Cracker 2016

Bramcote 9th Annual Open Meet
Loughborough Town Annual Gala

Sheffield City 13th Annual Open Sprints Meet
Loughborough Town SC Sprint Gala 2016
The 2016 Leicester Age Group Meet

The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs
The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs
Loughborough Town SC Club Championships
Sheffield City 12th Annual Open Sprints Meet
Loughborough Town Sprints 2015

The 2015 Leicester Age Group Meet
Loughborough Town SC Annual Gala
Loughborough Town SC Sprint Gala 2014
Loughborough Town New Year Splash
Bramcote Open Meet

Loughborough Town SC Annual Gala

Loughborough Town SC Sprint Gala
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