Individual Best Times (All Time)

George Larke - (961308) - Loughborough Town SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
34.43	380	Н	30/10/21	Trick or Treat	Nuneaton	Loughborough	3
34.53	377	Н	09/04/22	Loughborough Town SC Spring Spectacular	Loughborough	Loughborough	4
34.84	367	Н	20/11/21	The 2021 Leicester Penguins Autumn Open Meet	Braunstone	Loughborough	3
35.03	361	Н	05/02/22	Leicestershire & Rutland County Championships 2022	Braunstone	Loughborough	2
35.08	359	Н	02/09/21	Loughborough Town SC Annual Gala	Loughborough		4
35.22	355	Н	26/06/21	Return to Racing Meet	Loughborough		4
35.22	355	Н	02/09/23	Loughborough Town SC Annual Gala 2023	Loughborough	Loughborough	4
35.38	350	Н	27/03/22	City of Leicester Age Group Meet 2022	Braunstone	Loughborough	3
36.76	312	Н	08/03/20	The 2020 Leicester Age Group Meet	Braunstone	Loughborough	3
37.10	304	Н	31/08/19	Sheffield City 16th Annual Open Sprints Meet	Sheffield	Loughborough	3
37.38	297	Н	12/12/19	Loughborough Town Christmas Cracker 2019	Loughborough	Loughborough	4
37.49	294	Н	02/11/19	Braunstone Autumn Open Meet 2019	Braunstone	Loughborough	3
38.18	279	Н	22/06/19	Loughborough Annual Gala 2019	Loughborough	Loughborough	4
38.52	271	Н	09/04/17	The 2017 Leicester Age Group Meet	Braunstone	Loughborough	3
38.81	265	F	05/02/17	Leicestershire County Championships	Braunstone	Loughborough	2
39.03	261	Н	05/02/17	Leicestershire County Championships	Braunstone	Loughborough	2
39.07	260	Н	06/10/18	Leicester Penguins Swimming Club 2018 Open Meet	Braunstone	Loughborough	3
39.12	259	Н	26/08/17	Sheffield City 14th Annual Open Sprints Meet	Sheffield	Loughborough	3
39.13	259	Н	15/09/18	LTSC Annual Gala 2018	Loughborough	Loughborough	4
39.14	259	Н	12/01/19	Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships	Hinckley	Loughborough	2
39.24	257	Н	13/01/18	Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships	Hinckley	Loughborough	2
39.27	256	Н	06/05/17	Loughborough Town Sprint Gala	Loughborough	Loughborough	4
39.36	254	Н	25/08/18	15th Annual Open Sprints Meet	Sheffield	Loughborough	3
39.39	254	Н	11/03/18	The 2018 Leicester Age Group Meet	Braunstone	Loughborough	3
39.41	253	Н	03/06/18	Stafford Apex 2018 Ruby Anniversary Gala	Stafford	Loughborough	3
39.43	253	Н	26/02/17	Loughborough Town Team Challenge Gala	Loughborough	Loughborough	4

J9.07	∠40	п	07/10/17	Leicester Feriguins 2017 Open weet	DIAUIISIUIIE	Loughborough	Page 2 / 3
39.69	248	Н	22/12/16	LTSC Christmas Cracker 2016	Loughborough	Loughborough	4
39.94	243	F	26/11/17	Bramcote 10th Annual Open Meet	Bramcote	Loughborough	3
39.95	243	Н	16/07/17	Loughborough Town Summer Splash	Loughborough	Loughborough	4
40.06	241	Н	23/09/17	Loughborough Town Club Championships	Loughborough	Loughborough	4
40.18	239	Н	08/04/18	Mansfield Acorn Open Meet	Hucknall	Loughborough	3
40.89	227	F	27/11/16	Bramcote 9th Annual Open Meet	Bramcote	Loughborough	3
41.51	217	Н	27/08/16	Sheffield City 13th Annual Open Sprints Meet	Sheffield	Loughborough	3
41.82	212	Н	29/09/16	Loughborough Town Annual Gala	Loughborough	Loughborough	4
43.31	191	F	07/02/16	The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs	Braunstone	Loughborough	2
43.89	183	Н	07/02/16	The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs	Braunstone	Loughborough	2
44.12	180	Н	08/04/16	The 2016 Leicester Age Group Meet	Braunstone	Loughborough	3
45.36	166	Н	07/05/16	Loughborough Town SC Sprint Gala 2016	Loughborough	Loughborough	4
47.45	145	Н	29/08/15	Sheffield City 12th Annual Open Sprints Meet	Sheffield	Loughborough	3
47.71	143	Н	23/05/15	Loughborough Town Sprints 2015	Loughborough	Loughborough	4
48.00	140	Н	10/04/15	The 2015 Leicester Age Group Meet	Leicester	Loughborough	3
48.41	136	Н	26/09/15	Loughborough Town SC Club Championships	Loughborough	Loughborough	4
52.94	104	Н	21/06/14	Loughborough Town SC Sprint Gala 2014	Loughborough	Loughborough	4
53.03	104	Н	20/09/14	Loughborough Town SC Annual Gala	Loughborough	Loughborough	4
55.75	89	Н	02/01/14	Loughborough Town New Year Splash	Loughborough	Loughborough	4
57.13	83	Н	10/10/13	Loughborough Town SC Annual Gala	Loughborough	Loughborough	4
59.03	75	F	24/11/13	Bramcote Open Meet	Bramcote	Loughborough	3
1:01.75	65	Н	29/06/13	Loughborough Town SC Sprint Gala	Loughborough	Loughborough	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
35.22	355	Н	02/09/23	Loughborough Town SC Annual Gala 2023	Loughborough	Loughborough	4
34.53	377	Н	09/04/22	Loughborough Town SC Spring Spectacular	Loughborough	Loughborough	4
35.38	350	Н	27/03/22	City of Leicester Age Group Meet 2022	Braunstone	Loughborough	3
35.03	361	Н	05/02/22	Leicestershire & Rutland County Championships 2022	Braunstone	Loughborough	2
34.84	367	Н	20/11/21	The 2021 Leicester Penguins Autumn Open Meet	Braunstone	Loughborough	3
34.43	380	Н	30/10/21	Trick or Treat	Nuneaton	Loughborough	3
35.08	359	Н	02/09/21	Loughborough Town SC Annual Gala	Loughborough		4
35.22	355	Н	26/06/21	Return to Racing Meet	Loughborough		4
36.76	312	Н	08/03/20	The 2020 Leicester Age Group Meet	Braunstone	Loughborough	3
37.38	297	Н	12/12/19	Loughborough Town Christmas Cracker 2019	Loughborough	Loughborough	4
37.49	294	Н	02/11/19	Braunstone Autumn Open Meet 2019	Braunstone	Loughborough	3
37.10	304	Н	31/08/19	Sheffield City 16th Annual Open Sprints Meet	Sheffield	Loughborough	3
38.18	279	Н	22/06/19	Loughborough Annual Gala 2019	Loughborough	Loughborough	4
39.14	259	Н	12/01/19	Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships	Hinckley	Loughborough	2
39.07	260	Н	06/10/18	Leicester Penguins Swimming Club 2018 Open Meet	Braunstone	Loughborough	3
39.13	259	Н	15/09/18	LTSC Annual Gala 2018	Loughborough	Loughborough	4
39.36	254	Н	25/08/18	15th Annual Open Sprints Meet	Sheffield	Loughborough	3
39.41	253	Н	03/06/18	Stafford Apex 2018 Ruby Anniversary Gala	Stafford	Loughborough	3
40.18	239	Н	08/04/18	Mansfield Acorn Open Meet	Hucknall	Loughborough	3
39.39	254	Н	11/03/18	The 2018 Leicester Age Group Meet	Braunstone	Loughborough	3
39.24	257	Н	13/01/18	Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships	Hinckley	Loughborough	2
39.94	243	F	26/11/17	Bramcote 10th Annual Open Meet	Bramcote	Loughborough	3
39.67	248	Н	07/10/17	Leicester Penguins 2017 Open Meet	Braunstone	Loughborough	3
40.06	241	Н	23/09/17	Loughborough Town Club Championships	Loughborough	Loughborough	4
39.12	259	Н	26/08/17	Sheffield City 14th Annual Open Sprints Meet	Sheffield	Loughborough	3
39.95	243	Н	16/07/17	Loughborough Town Summer Splash	Loughborough	Loughborough	4
39.27	256	Н	06/05/17	Loughborough Town Sprint Gala	Loughborough	Loughborough	4

38.52	271	Н	09/04/17	The 2017 Leicester Age Group Meet	Braunstone	Loughborough	Page 3 / 3
39.43	253	Н	26/02/17	Loughborough Town Team Challenge Gala	Loughborough	Loughborough	4
38.81	265	F	05/02/17	Leicestershire County Championships	Braunstone	Loughborough	2
39.03	261	Н	05/02/17	Leicestershire County Championships	Braunstone	Loughborough	2
39.69	248	Н	22/12/16	LTSC Christmas Cracker 2016	Loughborough	Loughborough	4
40.89	227	F	27/11/16	Bramcote 9th Annual Open Meet	Bramcote	Loughborough	3
41.82	212	Н	29/09/16	Loughborough Town Annual Gala	Loughborough	Loughborough	4
41.51	217	Н	27/08/16	Sheffield City 13th Annual Open Sprints Meet	Sheffield	Loughborough	3
45.36	166	Н	07/05/16	Loughborough Town SC Sprint Gala 2016	Loughborough	Loughborough	4
44.12	180	Н	08/04/16	The 2016 Leicester Age Group Meet	Braunstone	Loughborough	3
43.31	191	F	07/02/16	The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs	Braunstone	Loughborough	2
43.89	183	Н	07/02/16	The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs	Braunstone	Loughborough	2
48.41	136	Н	26/09/15	Loughborough Town SC Club Championships	Loughborough	Loughborough	4
47.45	145	Н	29/08/15	Sheffield City 12th Annual Open Sprints Meet	Sheffield	Loughborough	3
47.71	143	Н	23/05/15	Loughborough Town Sprints 2015	Loughborough	Loughborough	4
48.00	140	Н	10/04/15	The 2015 Leicester Age Group Meet	Leicester	Loughborough	3
53.03	104	Н	20/09/14	Loughborough Town SC Annual Gala	Loughborough	Loughborough	4
52.94	104	Н	21/06/14	Loughborough Town SC Sprint Gala 2014	Loughborough	Loughborough	4
55.75	89	Н	02/01/14	Loughborough Town New Year Splash	Loughborough	Loughborough	4
59.03	75	F	24/11/13	Bramcote Open Meet	Bramcote	Loughborough	3
57.13	83	Н	10/10/13	Loughborough Town SC Annual Gala	Loughborough	Loughborough	4
1:01.75	65	Н	29/06/13	Loughborough Town SC Sprint Gala	Loughborough	Loughborough	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS